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muzak MUZAK COMMERCIAL TV

Create the ultimate television experience! From news to sports, finance to education, history to entertainment, we have
it alll With so many different options, our packages really deliver. Join the exciting new partnership between Muzak
and DISH Network™ today, and put the power of commercial television to work for your private business or property.

MAX VIEW

NETWORK CHANNEL NETWORK CHANNEL
3ABN 9710 HITN 843
A&E 118 HorseRacing TV 404
ABC Family 180 HSN 84/222
Alma Vision Hispanic Network 9413 Independent Film Channel (IFC) 131
AMC 130 ION 181
Angel One 262 Lifetime 108
Animal Planet 184 Link TV 9410
BBC America 135 Military Channel 195
BET 124 MSNBC 209
Biography Channel, The 119 MTV 160
Bloomberg Television 203 MTV2 161
Boomerang 175 NASA 213
Bravo 129 National Geographic Channel 186
BYUTV 9403 NFL Network 154
Cartoon Network 176 Nickelodeon/Nick at Nite (East) 170
CCTV-9 265 Nickelodeon/Nick at Nite (West) 171
CCTV-E&F 884 Nicktoons Network 178
Classic Arts Showcase 9406 NOGGIN/The N 169
CMT 166 Oxygen 127
CNBC 208 Pentagon Channel, The 9405
CNBC World 207 QvC 137
CNN 200 ResearchChannel 9400
CNN Headline News 202 RFD-TV 231/9409
Colours TV 9407 SCI FI Channel 122
Comedy Central 107 Science Channel, The 193
Court TV 204 Shop Latino (SLTV) 883
C-SPAN 210 ShopNBC 228
C-SPAN2 212 Y 159
CSTV 152 SOAPnet 188
Daystar 263 SPEED 150
Discovery Channel 182 Spike TV 168
Discovery Health 189 SportSouth 437
Discovery Home 194 Starfish Network 9408
Discovery Kids 179 Style 115
Discovery Times 192 TBN 260
DIY 111 TBS 139
Documentary Channel 197 TeleFutura (East) 271
Educator TV 9417 TeleFutura (West) 272
E! Entertainment Television 114 TLC 183
EWTN 261 TNT 138
Fine Living 113 Travel Channel 215
Florida Education Channel 9418 Turner Classic Movies 132
Food Network 110 TV Land 106
FOX News Channel 205 VG 405
Free Speech TV 9415 University House 9411
Fuse 158 University of California TV 9412
FX 136 University of Washington TV 9404
G4 191 Univision (East) 827
GalavisiUn 273 Univision (West) 828
The Golf Channel 401 USA Network 105
Good Samaritan Network 9416 V-ME 9414
Great American Country (GAC) 167 Versus 151
GSN 116 VH1 162
Health & Human Services 9402 VH1 Classic 163
HGTV 112 WE: Women'’s Entertainment 128
History Channel, The 120 Weather Channel, The 214
History International 121 WGN 239

For more information call Audiomatrix Inc. 800-736-5094 www.audiomatrixinc.com www.muzak.com
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MUZAK COMMERCIAL TV

Create the ultimate television experience! From news to sports, finance to education, history to entertainment, we have

it alll With so many different options, our packages really deliver. Join the exciting new partnership between Muzak

and DISH Network™ today, and put the power of commercial television to work for your private business or property.

PRIVATE PLUS

NETWORK

3ABN

A&E

ABC Family

AMC

Angel One

Animal Planet

BBC America

BET

Biography Channel, The
Bloomberg Television
Boomerang

Bravo

BYUTV

Cartoon Network
CCTV-9

CCTV-E&F

Classic Arts Showcase
CMT

CNBC

CNBC World

CNN

CNN Headline News
Colours TV

Comedy Central
Court TV

C-SPAN

C-SPAN2

CSTV

Current TV

Daystar

Discovery Channel
Discovery Health
Discovery Home
Discovery Kids
Discovery Times
Disney Channel (East)
Disney Channel (West)
DIY

Documentary Channel
Educator TV

E! Entertainment Television
ESPN

ESPN2

ESPN Classic
ESPNEWS

ESPNU

EWTN

Fine Living

Florida Education Channel
Food Network

FOX News Channel
Fox Reality TV

Free Speech TV

Fuse

FX

G4

GalavisiUn

The Golf Channel
Good Samaritan Network
Great American Country (GAC)
GSN

Hallmark Channel
Health & Human Services

CHANNEL
9710
118
180
130
262
184
135
124
119
203
175
129
9403
176
265
884
9406
166
208
207
200
202
9407
107
204
210
212
152
196
263
182
189
194
179
192
172
173
111
197
9417
114
140
144
143
142
148
261
113
9418
110
205
190
9415
158
136
191
273
401
9416
167
116
185
9402

NETWORK

HGTV

History Channel, The
History International

HITN

HorseRacing TV

HSN

IMF

Independent Film Channel (IFC)
ION

Lifetime

Lifetime Movie Network
LinkTV

Military Channel

MSNBC

MTV

MTV2

NASA

National Geographic Channel
NFL Network
Nickelodeon/Nick at Nite (East)
Nickelodeon/Nick at Nite (West)
Nicktoons Network
NOGGIN/The N

Oxygen

Pentagon Channel, The
QvC

ResearchChannel

RFD-TV

SCI FI Channel

Science Channel, The
Shop Latino (SLTV)
ShopNBC

SiTv

SOAPnet

SPEED

Spike TV

SportSouth

Starfish Network

Style

TBN

TBS

TeleFutura (East)
TeleFutura (West)

TLC

TNT

Toon Disney

Travel Channel

Turner Classic Movies

TV Land

VG

University House
University of California TV
University of Washington TV
Univision (East)

Univision (West)

USA Network

V-ME

Versus

VH1

VH1 Classic

WE: Women’s Entertainment
Weather Channel, The
WGN

CHANNEL
112
120
121
843
404
84/222
157
131
181
108
109
9410
195
209
160
161
213
186
154
170
171
178
169
127
9405
137
9400

231/9409
122
193
883
228
159
188
150
168
437
9408
115
260
139
271
272
183
138
174
215
132
106
405
9411
9412
9404
827
828
105
9414
151
162
163
128
214
239

For more information call  Audiomatrix Inc.

800-736-5094 www.audiomatrixinc.com

www.muzak.com
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muzak MUZAK COMMERCIAL TV

Create the ultimate television experience! From news to sports, finance to education, history to entertainment, we have
it alll With so many different options, our packages really deliver. Join the exciting new partnership between Muzak
and DISH Network™ today, and put the power of commercial television to work for your private business or property.

NETWORK CHANNEL NETWORK CHANNEL
A&E HD 9419 3ABN 9710
ANIMAL PLANET HD 9489 BBC America 135
ANIMANIA HD 9474 Bloomberg Television 203
DISCOVERY CHANNEL HD 9487 BYUTV 9403
DISCOVERY HD THEATER 9421 Classic Arts Showcase 9406
EQUATOR HD 9471 CNBC 208
ESPN HD 9424 CNBC World 207
ESPN2 HD 9425 CNN 200
FAMILY ROOM HD 9486 CNN Headline News 202
FILM FEST HD 9480 Colours TV 9407
FOOD NETWORK HD 9462 Court TV 204
GALLERY HD 9472 C-SPAN 210
GAMEPLAY HD 9485 C-SPAN2 212
GOLF/VERSUS HD 9468 Daystar 263
HDNET 9422 Documentary Channel 197
HDNET MOVIES 9423 Educator TV 9417
HD NEWS 9482 EWTN 261
HGTV HD 9461 Florida Education Channel 9418
HISTORY CHANNEL HD, THE 9491 FOX News Channel 205
KUNG FU HD 9479 Free Speech TV 9415
MHD 9469 Good Samaritan Network 9416
MONSTERS HD 9481 Health & Human Services 9402
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC CHANNEL HD 9429 HITN 843
NFL NETWORK HD 9426 LinkTV 9410
NHL NETWORK HD 403 MSNBC 209
RAVE HD 9470 NASA 213
RUSH HD 9476 Pentagon Channel, The 9405
SCIENCE CHANNEL HD, THE 9490 ResearchChannel 9400
TBS HD 9499 Starfish Network 9408
TLC HD 9488 TBN 260
TNT HD 9420 University House 9411
TREASURE HD 9473 University of California TV 9412
ULTRA HD 9478 University of Washington TV 9404
UNIVERSAL HD 9427 V-ME 9414
WORLD CINEMA HD 9475 Weather Channel, The 214
WORLD SPORT HD 9477

BUSINESS HD & HOSPITALITY HD
NETWORK CHANNEL
A&E HD 9419
ANIMAL PLANET HD 9489
DISCOVERY CHANNEL HD 9487
DISCOVERY HD THEATER 9421
ESPN HD 9424
ESPN2 HD 9425
FOOD NETWORK HD 9462
GOLF/VERSUS HD 9468
HDNET 9422
HDNET MOVIES 9423
HGTV HD 9461
HISTORY CHANNEL HD, THE 9491
MHD 9469
NATIONAL GEOGRAPHIC CHANNEL HD 9429
NFL NETWORK HD 9426
NHL NETWORK HD 403
SCIENCE CHANNEL HD, THE 9490
TBS HD 9499
TLC HD 9488
TNT HD 9420
UNIVERSAL HD 9427

For more information call  Audiomatrix Inc. 800-736-5094 www.audiomatrixinc.com www.muzak.com



d'sh

NETWORK

muzak

MUZAK COMMERCIAL TV

Create the ultimate television experience! From news to sports, finance to education, history to entertainment, we have

it alll With so many different options, our packages really deliver. Join the exciting new partnership between Muzak

and DISH Network™ today, and put the power of commercial television to work for your private business or property.

KIDS & EDUCATION

NETWORK CHANNEL NETWORK CHANNEL
3ABN 9710 3ABN 9710
A&E 118 ABC Family 180
AMC 130 Animal Planet 184
BET 124 Biography Channel, The 119
BYUTV 9403 BYUTV 9403
Classic Arts Showcase 9406 Cartoon Network 176
CMT 166 Classic Arts Showcase 9406
Colours TV 9407 Colours TV 9407
C-SPAN 210 C-SPAN 210
Daystar 263 Daystar 263
Documentary Channel 197 Discovery Channel 182
Educator TV 9417 Documentary Channel 197
E! Entertainment Television 114 Educator TV 9417
EWTN 261 EWTN 261
Florida Education Channel 9418 Florida Education Channel 9418
Food Network 110 Free Speech TV 9415
Free Speech TV 9415 Good Samaritan Network 9416
Fuse 158 History Channel, The 120
Good Samaritan Network 9416 History International 121
Health & Human Services 9402 HITN 843
HGTV 112 LinkTV 9410
HITN 843 NASA 213
ION 181 National Geographic Channel 186
Lifetime 108 Nickelodeon/Nick at Nite (East) 170
LinkTV 9410 Nickelodeon/Nick at Nite (West) 171
MTV 160 Nicktoons Network 178
MTV2 161 NOGGIN/The N 169
NASA 213 Pentagon Channel, The 9405
Oxygen 127 ResearchChannel 9400
Pentagon Channel, The 9405 Science Channel, The 193
ResearchChannel 9400 Shop Latino (SLTV) 883
Shop Latino (SLTV) 883 Starfish Network 9408
SiTv 159 TBN 260
Spike TV 168 TLC 183
Starfish Network 9408 Travel Channel 215
Style 115 University House 9411
TBN 260 University of California TV 9412
Turner Classic Movies 132 University of Washington TV 9404
TV Land 106 V-ME 9414
University House 9411
University of California TV 9412
University of Washington TV 9404
e TR COMMERCIAL SPORTS & GOLF
VH1 Classic 163
NETWORK CHANNEL
ESPN 140
ESPN CLASSIC 143
COMMERCIAL SPORTS oS s
ESPNU 148
NETWORK CHANNEL TURNER NETWORK TELEVISION 138
ESPN 140 Golf Channel, The 401
ESPN CLASSIC 143
ESPN2 144
ESPNEWS 142
ESPNU 148
TURNER NETWORK TELEVISION 138
For more information call  Audiomatrix Inc. 800-736-5094 www.audiomatrixinc.com www.muzak.com



muzak MUZAK COMMERCIAL TV

Create the ultimate television experience! From news to sports, finance to education, history to entertainment, we have
it alll With so many different options, our packages really deliver. Join the exciting new partnership between Muzak
and DISH Network™ today, and put the power of commercial television to work for your private business or property.

NETWORK CHANNEL
AZTECA AMERICA 825
CCTV-E&F 695
CD-ESTILOS/LATIN STYLES 821
CD-FIESTA MEXICANA 965
CD-LATINO POP 824
CD-MIAMI MIX 822
CD-TEJANO 823
CD-VIVA MARIACHI 819
CINE LATINO 865
CNN EN ESPA—OL 859
Canal 1 839
DE PELICULA 862
DE PELICULA CLASICO 863
DISCOVERY EN ESPA—OL 845
ESPN DEPORTES 854
FOX SPORTS EN ESPA—OL 855
GALAVISION 273
GOL TV 407
HITN 843
HTV 870
MTV Tr3s 872
MUN2 838
SUR 857
TELEFORMULA 858
TELEFUTURA ESTE 271
TELEFUTURA OESTE 272
TELEHIT 868
TELEMUNDO ESTE 835
TELEMUNDO OESTE 836
TOON DISNEY 174
TV CHILE 842
TV COLOMBIA 841
TV ESPA—OLA INTERNATIONAL 840
Television Dominicana 844
UNIVISION ESTE 270
UNIVISION OESTE 828

For more information call ~ Audiomatrix Inc. 800-736-5094 www.audiomatrixinc.com www.muzak.com
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